



**COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM**  
**RETAIL FOOD PROTECTION - OFFICIAL INSPECTION REPORT**

(800) 442-2283

[www.sbcounty.gov/dph/dehs](http://www.sbcounty.gov/dph/dehs)

FACILITY NAME <b>SUBWAY 1319</b>				DATE <b>9/27/2013</b>	SIGNATURE 
LOCATION <b>1080 E WASHINGTON ST 1A, COLTON, CA 92324</b>				REINSPECTION DATE <b>Not Specified</b>	PERMIT EXPIRATION <b>8/31/2013</b>
MAILING ADDRESS <b>1080 E WASHINGTON ST UNIT 1A, COLTON CA 92324</b>				REHS <b>John Babalola</b>	
<input type="checkbox"/> FACILITY <input type="checkbox"/> OWNER <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> ACCOUNT				PROGRAM IDENTIFIER: None	
FA # <b>FA0006090</b>	PR # <b>PR0011267</b>	SR # <b>Not Specified</b>	CO # <b>Not Specified</b>	PE <b>1620</b>	SERVICE: 003 - INSPECTION - FOLLOW UP INSPECTION
TIME IN <b>10:06 AM</b>	TIME OUT <b>10:39 AM</b>	CONTACT <b>Not Captured</b>			RESULT: 03 - CORRECTIVE ACTION / NO FOLLOW UP REQ
					ACTION: 15 - PERMIT REINSTATED / FACILITY RE-OPENED

**RETAIL FOOD PROTECTION - PUBLIC EATING PL (0-24 SEATS)**

**16K992 Permit Reinstatement**

**Compliance Date:** Not Specified      **Inspector Comments:** There is hot water at all sinks in the facility at this time. Therefore, the permit that was suspended yesterday due to lack of hot water is hereby re-instated. The facility can now re-open for business.

**Not In Compliance**

**Violation Reference - HSC**      Posted a B grade earned yesterday, 9-26-13. It is a violation of San Bernardino County Code section 33.1406(c) to remove or tamper with a posted grade placard.

**Violation Description:** The health permit to operate is hereby reinstated and facility may open.

**16K994 Reinspection**

**Compliance Date:** Not Specified      **Inspector Comments:** There is hot water at all sinks in the facility at this time. Therefore, the permit that was suspended yesterday due to lack of hot water is hereby re-instated. The facility can now re-open for business.

**Not In Compliance**

**Violation Reference - HSC**      Posted a B grade earned yesterday, 9-26-13. It is a violation of San Bernardino County Code section 33.1406(c) to remove or tamper with a posted grade placard.

**Violation Description:** Reinspection conducted at this time to determine compliance from prior inspection.

**Overall Inspection Comments**

No summary comments have been made for this inspection.

**Photo Attachments:**  
No Photo Attachments